Rev. 01-2018
 STC-SET-T20
besseytools.com
Accessory for use on multifunction
(MFT) tables
Workbench Adapter
Clamping Elements for Multi Function Table
Wood tables with 20 mm hole diameter and 19 to 25 mm plate thickness (e.g. Festool MFT)
	 STC-SET-T20
	 �This special adapter allows BESSEY toggle clamps to be used on multifunction tables. The
three-part accessory set can be assembled in a few simple steps. For this, a locking pin is
attached via a cylinder screw under the base plate. Added in this way, the toggle clamp can
be used directly in the multifunction table and secured from underneath with a large, easy to
handle, knurled plastic knob..
	 Set Includes
	� 1 x Cylindrical screw M 8 x 35 mm
1 x Lock pin 20 mm OD x 17 mm long
1 x Knurled knob with M8 thread.
	 Use on BESSEY Auto Adjust toggle clamps with horizontal base plate:
	� Horizontal toggle clamp STC-HH50 / -HH70
Push/pull clamp STC-IHH25
Vertical toggle clamp STC-VH50
BESSEY® Tools North America
1-800-828-1004  ·  Fax (519) 621-3442
Clamp Hole
Diameter
Workbench
Hole Diameter
STC-SET-T20 8.2 mm 20 mm
besseytools.com
Clamps suitable for use with
STC-SET-T20 on an MFT table
■■ �Works with matrix tables having 20 mm diameter holes
(e.g. Festool MFT)
■■ Ideal for work surface thicknesses in the 19 to 25 mm range
■■ Large easy to grip knob
■■ �BESSEY clamps designed to work with this system are the
STC-HH50, STC-HH70, STC-VH50 and STC-IHH25
■■ � STC-SET-T20 is a low cost optional accessory - clamps not included
T-Slot Table Application
The BESSEY self adjusting toggle clamps were modified to include an
8.2 mm hole in the horizontal base for different accessories. In this case,
the main accessory is the STC-SET-T20 and it can be used on tables with
a 20 mm hole (like MFT).  That same 8.2 mm hole in the toggle clamp also
allows it to be used with a T-slot table.  Use an appropriately sized 8 mm
fastener and a t-slot nut that fits your machine table or system and the
application becomes very straightforward.
Vertical toggle with open arm
with horizontal base plate
STC-SET-T20 plus
STC-VH50
Horizontal toggle
with flanged base plate
STC-SET-T20 plus one of:
STC-HH50
STC-HH70
Inline toggle with angled base plate
STC-SET-T20 plus
STC-IHH25
BESSEY
®
 Self-adjusting toggle clamps